DATE

06-08-21

06-10-21

06-15-21

06-22-21

06-24-21

06-24-21

06-24-21

06-29-21

06-29-21

PROBATE DOCKET

TIME CAUSE #
2:00 PM  PRO7583
2:00PM  PRO7584
10:30 AM PRO7578
3:30 PM PR0O7586
9:30 AM PRO7590
10:00 AM  PRO7581
1:30PM  PR0O7588
10:00 AM PR07592
11:00 AM  PRO7573

JUNE 2021

ESTATE

JOHN L NAIL

MAURINE DAVIDSON PETTUS
BARBARA ANN GRIFFIN
DENNIS RAY HAWKINS
JUANITA CLINTON REEVES

ISAO POINDEXTER

ATTORNEY
BILL. MYERS
BILL MYERS

TOBY REDDELL

DAN DE LA CRUZ

TOBY REDDELL

TOBY REDDELL

DAMONE ELIZABETH BONNER-HENDRIX KASSIE ROYE

GERALDINE MASON

BILLY R STARK

BRYAN WEAVER

JOIN CLARK



